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Plumbing Apprenticeship - Level 2

COURSE

REQUIRED TEXT

All apprenticeship
(PLMB) courses

Orderline lllustrated Code Series: Plumbing 2nd Edition

ISBN: 9781771953511

PLMB92003 (Level 2)
Trade Calculations 2

All apprentices are personally responsible for purchasing the following modules and
books:

Alberta (First Period Pipe Trades) ILM Modules
Periods 1,2 &3
Complete package Available at the Sheridan Davis Campus Bookstore

CFP Modules

210105c - Volumes and Capacities

210105e - Matter, Density and Relative Density
210105f - Pressure and Atmosphere

PLB Period 2 Modules
060205a - Trigonometry
060205b - Multiple Pipe Offsets

PLB Period 3 Modules
060304a - Volumes, Capacities and Surface Areas

ILM Package
required
for all Level 2
apprenticeship
courses.

To be purchased at
the Sheridan
bookstore.

All apprentices are personally responsible for purchasing the following modules and
books:

Complete package Available at the Sheridan Davis Campus Bookstore

Alberta (PLB) ILM Modules CFP & Periods 2,3, 4

CFP Modules

210102¢gA Valves: Part A

210102¢gB Valves: Part B

Period 2

060201c Water Distribution

060201d Plumbing Fixtures

060202a Temperature and Heat Science
060202b Expansion and Contraction Control
060202c Heat Transfer Equipment

060202d Temperature and Heat Calculations
060202e Heat Loss Calculation

0602029 Buoyancy

060204a Plastic and Lined Piping

060204b Fibreglass Piping

060204c Iron & Glass Piping

060204d Alloy Piping

060204e Medical Gas Piping

060204f Specialty Piping

0602049 Hot Tapping and Freeze Isolation
060204h Compressed Air Systems
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060205e
060205f
060205hA
060205hB
DP060205h

Period 3

060301a
060301b

060301c
060301d
060301e
060301f
060301
060301;
060304c
060304dA
060304dB
0603041
DP060304g

Period 4

060403a
060403c

Drawing Specifications
Drawing Views
Rigging: Part A
Rigging: Part B
Drawing Package

Residential Drainage Waste and Vents Including Subsoil Sumps and

Backwater Valves

Commercial Floor Drains, Gang Showers, Washing Machines and
Circular Rainwater Leaders

Island Vents, Vent Stacks and Yoke Vents Between DWV Stacks
Commercial Circuit Venting

Specialty Water Distribution, Control Valves and Equipment
Potable Water Distribution Systems

Faucets and Flushometers

Plumbing Fixtures

Fixture Spacing

Grades and Elevations - Part A

Grades and Elevations - Part B

Commercial DWV Sketching and Drawing

Applied Blueprint Reading

Interceptors and Indirect Wastes
DWV, Water Distribution and Fixtures for Residential Installations
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