

Plumbing Apprenticeship – Level 2

COURSE	REQUIRED TEXT		
All apprenticeship (PLMB) courses	Orderline Illustrated Code Series: Plumbing 2nd Edition		
	ISBN: 9781771953511		
PLMB92003 (Level 2) Trade Calculations 2	All apprentices are personally responsible for purchasing the following modules and books:		
	Alberta (First Period Pipe Trades) ILM Modules Periods 1, 2 & 3 Complete package Available at the Sheridan Davis Campus Bookstore		
	CFP Modules 210105c - Volumes and Capacities 210105e - Matter, Density and Relative Density 210105f - Pressure and Atmosphere		
	PLB Period 2 Modules 060205a - Trigonometry 060205b - Multiple Pipe Offsets		
	PLB Period 3 Modules 060304a - Volumes, Capacities and Surface Areas		
ILM Package required for all Level 2	All apprentices are personally responsible for purchasing the following modules and books:		
apprenticeship courses. To be purchased at the Sheridan bookstore.	Complete package Available at the Sheridan Davis Campus Bookstore		
	Alberta (PLB) ILM Modules CFP & Periods 2,3, 4 CFP Modules 210102gA Valves: Part A 210102gB Valves: Part B Period 2		
	060201c Water Distribution 060201d Plumbing Fixtures 060202a Temperature and Heat Science 060202b Expansion and Contraction Control 060202c Heat Transfer Equipment 060202d Temperature and Heat Calculations 060202e Heat Loss Calculation 060202g Buoyancy 060204a Plastic and Lined Piping 060204b Fibreglass Piping 060204c Iron & Glass Piping 060204d Alloy Piping 060204e Medical Gas Piping 060204f Specialty Piping 060204g Hot Tapping and Freeze Isolation 060204h Compressed Air Systems		



havidan		WITHER 2025 BOX
COURSE		REQUIRED TEXT
	060205e 060205f 060205hA 060205hB DP060205h	Drawing Specifications Drawing Views Rigging: Part A Rigging: Part B Drawing Package
	Period 3	
	060301a	Residential Drainage Waste and Vents Including Subsoil Sumps and Backwater Valves
	060301b	Commercial Floor Drains, Gang Showers, Washing Machines and Circular Rainwater Leaders
	060301c 060301d	Island Vents, Vent Stacks and Yoke Vents Between DWV Stacks Commercial Circuit Venting
	060301e 060301f	Specialty Water Distribution, Control Valves and Equipment Potable Water Distribution Systems
	060301i 060301j	Faucets and Flushometers Plumbing Fixtures
	060304c 060304dA	Fixture Spacing Grades and Elevations - Part A
	060304dB 060304f DP060304g	Grades and Elevations - Part B Commercial DWV Sketching and Drawing Applied Blueprint Reading
	Period 4	
	060403a 060403c	Interceptors and Indirect Wastes DWV, Water Distribution and Fixtures for Residential Installations